
www.BeastAcademy.comLong Division Problems

        1,86119 					             9,12418
quotient=_____

remainder=_____

quotient=_____

remainder=_____

        16,13251 					             14,50063
quotient=_____

remainder=_____

quotient=_____

remainder=_____

	 1,861÷19 is closest to: (circle one)

		  100	 500	 1,000	    2,000

    	 9,124÷18 is closest to: (circle one)

		  90	 500	 1,000	    2,900

   	 16,132÷51 is closest to: (circle one)

		  30	 80	 320	 1,400

    	 14,500÷63 is closest to: (circle one)

		  25	 50	 100	 200

Practice 4B:  Chapter 5, pages 46-49



www.BeastAcademy.comLong Division Problems

        1,89516 					             7,24735
quotient=_____

remainder=_____

quotient=_____

remainder=_____

        62,48272 					             14,70612
quotient=_____

remainder=_____

quotient=_____

remainder=_____

	 1,895÷16 is closest to: (circle one)

		  25	 50	 100	 500

    	 7,247÷35 is closest to: (circle one)

		  20	 200 	 800	 1,500

   	 62,482÷72 is closest to: (circle one)

		  40	 150	 400	 900

    	 14,706÷12 is closest to: (circle one)

		  500	 1,200	    3,000     5,000

Practice 4B:  Chapter 5, pages 46-49



www.BeastAcademy.comLong Division Problems

        1,08242 					             6,28161
quotient=_____

remainder=_____

quotient=_____

remainder=_____

        20,89149 					             16,81273
quotient=_____

remainder=_____

quotient=_____

remainder=_____

	 1,082÷42 is closest to: (circle one)

		  25	 80	 150	 500

    	 6,281÷61 is closest to: (circle one)

		  9	 50	 100	 900

   	 20,891÷49 is closest to: (circle one)

		  50	 200	 400	 900

    	 16,812÷73 is closest to: (circle one)

		  23	 50	 100	 250

Practice 4B:  Chapter 5, pages 46-49



www.BeastAcademy.comLong Division Problems

        6,71240 					             3,21622
quotient=_____

remainder=_____

quotient=_____

remainder=_____

        51,25672 					             49,84246
quotient=_____

remainder=_____

quotient=_____

remainder=_____

	 6,712÷40 is closest to: (circle one)

		  40	 80	 160	 400

   	 51,256÷72 is closest to: (circle one)

		  50	 120	 700	 3,200

    	 49,842÷46 is closest to: (circle one)

		  100	 300	 1,000	     3,100

    	 32,168÷22 is closest to: (circle one)

		  15	 150	 500	 1,500

Practice 4B:  Chapter 5, pages 46-49



www.BeastAcademy.comLong Division Problems

        2,62281 					             8,20852
quotient=_____

remainder=_____

quotient=_____

remainder=_____

        91,30097 					             29,04812
quotient=_____

remainder=_____

quotient=_____

remainder=_____

	 2,622÷81 is closest to: (circle one)

		  30	 90	 150	 500

    	 8,208÷52 is closest to: (circle one)

		  20	 90	 160	 900

   	 91,300÷97 is closest to: (circle one)

		  100	 900	 2,500	     5,000

    	 29,048÷12 is closest to: (circle one)

		  120	 500	 1,200	    2,400

Practice 4B:  Chapter 5, pages 46-49



www.BeastAcademy.comLong Division Problems Key

        1,86119 					             9,12418
quotient=_____

remainder=_____

quotient=_____

remainder=_____

        16,13251 					             14,50063
quotient=_____

remainder=_____

quotient=_____

remainder=_____

        1,89516 					             7,24735
quotient=_____

remainder=_____

quotient=_____

remainder=_____

        62,48272 					             14,70612
quotient=_____

remainder=_____

quotient=_____

remainder=_____

        1,08242 					             6,28161
quotient=_____

remainder=_____

quotient=_____

remainder=_____

        20,89149 					             16,81273
quotient=_____

remainder=_____

quotient=_____

remainder=_____

        6,71240 					             3,21622
quotient=_____

remainder=_____

quotient=_____

remainder=_____

        51,25672 					             49,84246
quotient=_____

remainder=_____

quotient=_____

remainder=_____

        2,62281 					             8,20852
quotient=_____

remainder=_____

quotient=_____

remainder=_____

        91,30097 					             29,04812
quotient=_____

remainder=_____

quotient=_____

remainder=_____

Practice 4B:  Chapter 5, pages 46-49

97
18

316
16

118
7

867
58

25
32

426
17

167
32

711
64

32
30

941
23

506
16

230
10

207
2

1225
6

102
59

230
22

146
4

1083
24

157
44

2420
8



www.BeastAcademy.comLong Division Templates

quotient=_____

remainder=_____

quotient=_____

remainder=_____

quotient=_____

remainder=_____

quotient=_____

remainder=_____

Practice 4B:  Chapter 5, pages 46-49


