Practice 4B: Chapter 5, pages 46-49

www.BeastAcademy.com

1,861 ÷ 19 is closest to: (circle one)

100 500 1,000 2,000

9,124÷18 is closest to: (circle one)

90 500 1,000 2,900

16,132÷51 is closest to: (circle one)

30 80 320 1,400

14,500 ÷ 63 is closest to: (circle one)

25 50 100 200

quotient = \_\_\_\_\_

remainder = \_\_\_\_\_

quotient = \_\_\_\_

remainder = \_\_\_\_\_

Practice 4B: Chapter 5, pages 46-49

www.BeastAcademy.com

1,895 ÷ 16 is closest to: (circle one)

25 50 100 500

7,247÷35 is closest to: (circle one)

20 200 800 1,500

quotient = \_\_\_\_\_ remainder = \_\_\_\_\_

quotient = \_\_\_\_\_
remainder = \_\_\_\_\_

62,482÷72 is closest to: (circle one)

40 150 400 900

14,706 ÷ 12 is closest to: (circle one)

500 1,200 3,000 5,000

quotient = \_\_\_\_

remainder = \_\_\_\_\_

12 ) 14,706

quotient = \_\_\_\_\_

remainder = \_\_\_\_\_

Practice 4B: Chapter 5, pages 46-49

www.BeastAcademy.com

1,082 ÷ 42 is closest to: (circle one)

25 80 150 500

6,281 ÷ 61 is closest to: (circle one)

9 50 100 900

20,891 ÷ 49 is closest to: (circle one)

50 200 400 900

16,812÷73 is closest to: (circle one)

23 50 100 250

quotient = \_\_\_\_\_

remainder = \_\_\_\_\_

73 ) 16,812

quotient = \_\_\_\_

remainder = \_\_\_\_\_

Practice 4B: Chapter 5, pages 46-49

www.BeastAcademy.com

6,712÷40 is closest to: (circle one)

40 80 160 400

32,168 ÷ 22 is closest to: (circle one)

15 150 500 1,500

51,256÷72 is closest to: (circle one)

50 120 700 3,200

49,842÷46 is closest to: (circle one)

100 300 1,000 3,100

Practice 4B: Chapter 5, pages 46-49

www.BeastAcademy.com

2,622÷81 is closest to: (circle one)

30 90 150 500

8,208 ÷ 52 is closest to: (circle one)

20 90 160 900

91,300÷97 is closest to: (circle one)

100 900 2,500 5,000

29,048 ÷ 12 is closest to: (circle one)

120 500 1,200 2,400

quotient = \_\_\_\_

remainder = \_\_\_\_

12 ) 29,048

quotient = \_\_\_\_\_ remainder = \_\_\_\_\_

www.BeastAcademy.com

Practice 4B: Chapter 5, pages 46-49

97 ) 91,300

remainder = 23

19 ) 1,861	quotient = 97 remainder = 18	18 ) 9,124	quotient = $506$ remainder = $16$
51 ) 16,132	quotient = 316 remainder = 16	63 ) 14,500	quotient = 230 remainder = 10
16 ) 1,895	$quotient = \frac{118}{7}$ $remainder = \frac{7}{1}$	35 ) 7,247	quotient = 207 remainder = 2
72 ) 62,482	$quotient = \frac{867}{remainder} = \frac{58}{remainder}$	12 ) 14,706	$quotient = \frac{1225}{6}$ $remainder = \frac{6}{6}$
42 ) 1,082	quotient = <u>25</u> remainder = <u>32</u>	61 ) 6,281	quotient = 102 remainder = 59
49 ) 20,891	quotient = 426 remainder = 17	73 ) 16,812	quotient = 230 remainder = 22
40 ) 6,712	quotient = 167 remainder = 32	22 ) 3,216	quotient = 146 remainder = 4
72 ) 51,256	$quotient = \frac{711}{64}$ $remainder = \frac{64}{64}$	46 ) 49,842	$quotient = \frac{1083}{remainder} = \frac{24}{remainder}$
81 ) 2,622	quotient = 32 remainder = 30	52 ) 8,208	quotient = 157 remainder = 44
97 ) 91 300	quotient = <u>941</u>	12 29 048	quotient = <u>2420</u>

12 ) 29,048

remainder = 8

#### Long Division Templates



 quotient =	 quotient =
remainder =	remainder =